

PALAKKAD DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to: Kerala Throwball Association

Office: VIMHSS Pallassana, Pallassana Post, Palakkad-678505

Honorary President
PRIYESH KUMAR.P
Mob:9446027810

Honorary Secretary
PRATHEEP.K
Mob:9447742821
kpkizhakkenchery@gmail.com

Honorary Treasurer PRAMOD.K Mob:9447744816

9TH PALAKKAD DISTRICT SENIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2022-23

VIMHSS PALLASSANA 10 DECEMBER 2022 Detail Result

Match order & Result Boys									
No	Team	Vs	Team	1 st Set	2 nd Set	3 rd Set	Won by	Sco	
1	VIMHSS	Vs	TB Stars	15-1	12-15	15-11	VIMHSS	2-1	
2	S&G Aca	Vs	Sports Aca	5-15	10-15		Sports Aca	0-2	
3	TB Stars	Vs	S&G Aca	15-6	15-6		S&G Aca	2-0	
4	VIMHSS	Vs	Sports Aca	17-15	10-15	1-15	Sports Aca	1-2	
Match order & Result Girls									
1	VIMHSS	Vs	Challengers	15-1	17-15		VIMHSS	2-0	
2	Strikers	Vs	Sport Aca	15-3	15-7		Sports Aca	2-0	
3	Challengers	Vs	Strikers	15-8	15-11		Strikers	2-0	
4	Sports Aca	Vs	VIMHSS	3-15	16-14	10-15	VIMHSS	1-2	

Results of 8th Palakkad District Senior Throwball championship 2021-22 Mens

Position	Team			
1	Sports Academy Pallassana			
2	VIMHSS Pallassana			
3	Sports & Games Academy			
4	Dreams Throwball Academy			

Womens

Position	Team
1	VIMHSS Pallassana
2	Sports Academy Pallassana
3	Strikers Arts & Sports
4	Challengers Sports Club



Pratheep.K Hony. Secretary Palakkad District Throwball Assn.